
$ 9,345 0 pts $ 17,525 25 pts $ 32,005 50 pts $ 60,740 100 pts $ 116,340 200 pts $ 224,275 330 pts $ 420,525 500 pts

Mubadala Citi DC Open
Washington, DC, U.S.A.

21 July — 27 July 2025 | USD 2 396 115 | Hard

Main Draw Singles
     

 

 

 

 

1 1 FRITZ, Taylor USA
2 Bye
3 MPETSHI PERRICARD, … FRA
4 VUKIC, Aleksandar AUS
5 ARNALDI, Matteo ITA
6 ALTMAIER, Daniel GER
7 Bye
8 16 SONEGO, Lorenzo ITA
9 12 DAVIDOVICH FOKINA, Al… ESP
10 Bye
11 MUNAR, Jaume ESP
12 GIRON, Marcos USA
13 TIEN, Learner USA
14 WC NAVA, Emilio USA
15 Bye
16 5 RUBLEV, Andrey
17 4 SHELTON, Ben USA
18 Bye
19 WC MCDONALD, Mackenzie USA
20 Qualifier
21 BONZI, Benjamin FRA
22 MAROZSAN, Fabian HUN
23 Bye
24 15 DIALLO, Gabriel CAN
25 9 COBOLLI, Flavio ITA
26 Bye
27 NISHIOKA, Yoshihito JPN
28 PR BROOKSBY, Jenson USA
29 HALYS, Quentin FRA
30 KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar USA
31 Bye
32 6 TIAFOE, Frances USA
33 8 MEDVEDEV, Daniil
34 Bye

 

35 OPELKA, Reilly USA
36 Qualifier
37 MONFILS, Gael FRA
38 Qualifier
39 Bye
40 10 POPYRIN, Alexei AUS
41 13 MICHELSEN, Alex USA
42 Bye
43 WC EVANS, Daniel GBR
44 BERGS, Zizou BEL
45 Qualifier
46 MULLER, Alexandre FRA
47 Bye
48 WC3 RUNE, Holger DEN
49 7 DE MINAUR, Alex AUS
50 Bye
51 GOFFIN, David BEL
52 BU, Yunchaokete CHN
53 Qualifier
54 KECMANOVIC, Miomir SRB
55 Bye
56 11 LEHECKA, Jiri CZE
57 14 NAKASHIMA, Brandon USA
58 Bye
59 WC QUINN, Ethan USA
60 O'CONNELL, Christopher AUS
61 NORRIE, Cameron GBR
62 Qualifier
63 Bye
64 2 MUSETTI, Lorenzo ITA

Round of 64 Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

Last Direct Acceptance
Alexander Vukic - 80
ATP Supervisor
Hans-Juergen Ochs
Rafael Schneider
Released
07/19/2025 16:44:24

Seeded Players
Player Rank

1 Fritz, Taylor 4
2 Musetti, Lorenzo 7
3 Rune, Holger 8
4 Shelton, Ben 9
5 Rublev, Andrey 10
6 Tiafoe, Frances 11
7 de Minaur, Alex 12
8 Medvedev, Daniil 14

 Player Rank
9 Cobolli, Flavio 19

10 Popyrin, Alexei 24
11 Lehecka, Jiri 25
12 Davidovich Fokina, Alej… 26
13 Michelsen, Alex 30
14 Nakashima, Brandon 31
15 Diallo, Gabriel 38
16 Sonego, Lorenzo 40

Alternates/Lucky Losers Withdrawals

Retirements/W.O.

T. Fritz 1

L. Sonego 16

A. Davidovich Fokina 12

A. Rublev 5

B. Shelton 4

G. Diallo 15

F. Cobolli 9

F. Tiafoe 6

D. Medvedev 8

A. Popyrin 10

A. Michelsen 13

H. Rune 3

A. de Minaur 7

J. Lehecka 11

B. Nakashima 14

L. Musetti 2


